
CENTRAL CALIFORNIA JOINT CABLE FISHERIES LIAISON COMMITTEE

All Applicants & Projects ** Funding is subject to certain conditions and is the actual project cost not to exceed the amount of the Grant Award

# APPLICANT PROJECT TITLE
AMOUNT 

REQUESTED

** GRANT 

AWARD

1 Cable/Fisheries Committee 2017 Commercial Fishing Vessel Safety Equipment Reimbursement Program 125,000.00$        110,000.00$   

2 Cable/Fisheries Committee Morro Bay/Port San Luis Fishing Community-Pacific Fishery Management Council Representation 17,975.00$          17,975.00$     

3 Verizon Cable/Fisheries Committee Participation in the 2017 Pacific Marine Expo 6,930.00$            6,930.00$       

4 Central Coast Women for Fisheries Fishing Heritage Scholarship Program 20,000.00$          20,000.00$     

5 Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Projects for 2017/2018 52,500.00$          60,500.00$        

6 Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's Association Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's Association General Operations 18,500.00$          18,500.00$     

7 Port San Luis Harbor District Port San Luis Harbor District - 2017 C-MANC Washington D.C. Week 8,000.00$            8,000.00$       

8 Port San Luis Harbor District Commercial Fishing Gear Storage Improvements 27,500.00$          -$               

9 City of Morro Bay Harbor Department C-MANC 2017 Conference 10,929.05$          8,000.00$       

10 City of Morro Bay/MB Commercial Fisherman's Org. Ice House Maintenance & Repair Fund 2017 40,000.00$          18,139.24$     

11 Southern California Trawlers Association Re-Opening Some California Halibut Trawl Grounds 5,000.00$            5,000.00$       

12 American Fishermen's Research Foundation Albacore Archival Tagging Data Compilation 15,000.00$          15,000.00$     

13 Alliance of Communities for Sustainable Fisheries Wind Energy FOIA 12,000.00$          12,000.00$     

14 Alliance of Communities for Sustainable Fisheries Scientific Review of California Marine Protected Area Monitoring of Selected MPA's 30,000.00$          30,000.00$     

15 Pacific Coast Federation of Fishermans Associations Continuation of Central California Fisheries Programs & Community Development Project 69,786.20$          40,000.00$     

16 Cable/Fisheries Committee Scholarship Endowment Fund 100,000.00$   

Total Amount Requested 459,120.25$              

Total Grant Awards 470,044.24$    

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Series1 $125,000.00 $17,975.00 $6,930.00 $20,000.00 $52,500.00 $18,500.00 $8,000.00 $27,500.00 $10,929.05 $40,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $30,000.00 $69,786.20

Series2 $110,000.00 $17,975.00 $6,930.00 $20,000.00 $60,500.00 $18,500.00 $8,000.00 $- $8,000.00 $18,139.24 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $30,000.00 $40,000.00 $100,000.00
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PROJECT FUNDING BY GRANT REQUEST 
1 Cable/Fisheries Committee 2017 Commercial Fishing Vessel Safety Equipment
Reimbursement Program

2 Cable/Fisheries Committee Morro Bay/Port San Luis Fishing Community-Pacific
Fishery Management Council Representation

3 Verizon Cable/Fisheries Committee Participation in the 2017 Pacific Marine Expo

4 Central Coast Women for Fisheries Fishing Heritage Scholarship Program

5 Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's Organization Morro Bay Commercial Fisherman's
Organization Projects for 2017/2018

6 Port San Luis Commercial Fisherman's Association Port San Luis Commercial
Fisherman's Association General Operations

7 Port San Luis Harbor District Port San Luis Harbor District - 2017 C-MANC Washington
D.C. Week

8 Port San Luis Harbor District Commercial Fishing Gear Storage Improvements

9 City of Morro Bay Harbor Department C-MANC 2017 Conference

10 City of Morro Bay/MB Commercial Fisherman's Org. Ice House Maintenance &
Repair Fund 2017

11 Southern California Trawlers Association Re-Opening Some California Halibut Trawl
Grounds

12 American Fishermen's Research Foundation Albacore Archival Tagging Data
Compilation

13 Alliance of Communities for Sustainable Fisheries Wind Energy FOIA

14 Alliance of Communities for Sustainable Fisheries Scientific Review of California
Marine Protected Area Monitoring of Selected MPA's

15 Pacific Coast Federation of Fishermans Associations Continuation of Central
California Fisheries Programs & Community Development Project

16 Cable/Fisheries Committee Scholarship Endowment Fund


